5958
Solenoid Valve 3/2 Direct Acting
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
 Body material: Brass
 Armature tube: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
 Plungers: Stainless Steel AISI 400 series
 Spring: Stainless Steel AISI 300 series
 Media: low pressure steam, mineral oils, gasoline,

L L
(*) 3rd way exhaust= Ø 1,7mm
(*) 3rd way exhaust= Ø 1,2mm
(*) 3rd way exhaust= Ø 1,5mm
SUBPLATE
MOUNTUNG
1,2(*) 1 12(2) 0 15 - 4628Y0V12 N/A 1
SUBPLATE
MOUNTUNG
1,2(*) 1 12(2)
0
15 15 31JKBW0V12
N/A
1
G 1/8
1,2(*) 1 12(2) 15 15 31JN1W0V12 1
1,2(*) 0,6 12(2) 15 15 31JR1W0B12-M 1
1,5(*) 1 12(2) 10 10 31JR1W0B15-M 1
2,3(*) 2,3 37(5) 5 5 31JN1W0V23 1
G 1/8
1,2(*) 1 12(2)
0
15 - 31JN1XPV12
N/A
2
1,2(*) 1 12(2) 15 15 31JN1XPV12-S 2
2,3(*) 2,3 37(5) - - 31JN1XPV23 2
Dimensionale Table
Figure Coil Type D mm E mm F mm
1-2 L 22 27,5 39,5